10
SY
N
C
H
R
O
N
O
U
S
EAGLE Pd™ WHITE (8 mm Pitch - 33 mm Width)
Y-18S-MPB 18
Y-18S-7/8 18
Y-20S-MPB 20
Y-20S-7/8 20
Y-20S-1 1/8 20
Y-22S-MPB 22
Y-22S-7/8 22
Y-22S-1 1/8 22
Y-24S-MPB 24
Y-24S-7/8 24
Y-24S-1 1/8 24
Y-24S-1 3/8 24
Y-25S-MPB 25
Y-25S-7/8 25
Y-25S-1 1/8 25
Y-25S-1 3/8 25
Y-26S-MPB 26
Y-26S-7/8 26
Y-26S-1 1/8 26
Y-26S-1 3/8 26
Y-26S-1 5/8 26
Y-28S-MPB 28
Y-28S-H 28
Y-30S-MPB 30
Y-30S-H 30
Y-32S-MPB 32
Y-32S-H 32
Y-34S-MPB 34
Y-34S-H 34
Y-36S-MPB 36
Y-36S-SH 36
Y-38S-MPB 38
Y-38S-SH 38
Y-40S-MPB 40
Y-40S-SH 40
Y-44S-MPB 44
Y-45S-MPB 45
Y-45S-SDS 45
Y-48S-MPB 48
Y-48S-SDS 48
Y-50S-MPB 50
Y-50S-SDS 50
Y-52S-MPB 52
Y-56S-MPB 56
Y-56S-SDS 56
Y-60S-MPB 60
Y-60S-SDS 60
Y-63S-MPB 63
Y-63S-SDS 63
Y-64S-MPB 64
Y-68S-MPB 68
Y-72S-MPB 72
Y-75S-MPB 75
Y-75S-SDS 75
Y-76S-MPB 73
Y-80S-MPB 80
Y-80S-SDS 80
Y-90S-MPB 90
Y-90S-SK 90
Y-112S-MPB 112
Y-112S-SK 112
Y-140S-MPB 140
Y-140S-SK 140
Y-180S-MPB 180
Y-180S-SF 180
Y-224S-MPB 224
Y-224S-E 224
EAGLE Pd™ YELLOW (8 mm Pitch - 17 mm Width)
17mm
8mm 8mm
33mm
72mm
14
mm
14mm
14
mm
14
mm
37mm 54.5mm
107mm
8mm
 65mm
17mm
8mm 8mm
33mm
72mm
14
mm
14mm
14
mm
14
mm
37mm 54.5mm
107mm
8mm
 65mm
Part           No. of
Number         Teeth
Part           No. of
Number         Teeth
Part No. of
Number         Teeth
Part No. of
Number         Teeth
Part          No. of
Number        Teeth
W-18S-MPB 18
W-18S-7/8 18
W-20S-MPB 20
W-20S-7/8 20
W-20S-1 1/8 20
W-22S-MPB 22
W-22S-7/8 22
W-22S-1 1/8 22
W-24S-MPB 24
W-24S-7/8 24
W-24S-1 1/8 24
W-24S-1 3/8 24
W-25S-MPB 25
W-25S-7/8 25
W-25S-1 1/8 25
W-25S-1 3/8 25
W-26S-MPB 26
W-26S-7/8 26
W-26S-1 1/8 26
W-26S-1 3/8 26
W-26S-1 5/8 26
W-28S-MPB 28
W-28S-H 28
W-30S-MPB 30
W-30S-H 30
W-32S-MPB 32
W-32S-H 32
W-34S-MPB 34
W-34S-H 34
W-36S-MPB 36
W-36S-SH 36
W-38S-MPB 38
W-38S-SH 38
W-40S-MPB 40
W-40S-SH 40
W-44S-MPB 44
W-45S-MPB 45
W-45S-SDS 45
W-48S-MPB 48
W-48S-SDS 48
W-50S-MPB 50
W-50S-SDS 50
W-52S-MPB 52
W-56S-MPB 56
W-56S-SDS 56
W-60S-MPB 60
W-60S-SDS 60
W-63S-MPB 63
W-63S-SDS 63
W-64S-MPB 64
W-68S-MPB 68
W-72S-MPB 72
W-75S-MPB 75
W-75S-SDS 75
W-76S-MPB 76
W-80S-MPB 80
W-80S-SDS 80
W-90S-MPB 90
W-90S-SK 90
W-112S-MPB 112
W-112S-SK 112
W-140S-MPB 140
W-140S-SK 140
W-180S-MPB 180
W-180S-SF 180
W-224S-MPB 224
W-224S-E 224
Part           No. of
Number         Teeth
Part           No. of
Number         Teeth
Part No. of
Number         Teeth
Part No. of
Number         Teeth
Part          No. of
Number        Teeth
YELLOW WHITE
EAGLE PD™ SPROCKET